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201601130000
12310

01/13/2016
10:14:55

PETTERSON
PAMELA Y

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601130000
12980

01/13/2016
01:02:19

LYSTER
LESLIE R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601040000
03000

01/04/2016
04:15:23

LIPSEY
RENEE E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601050000
04190

01/05/2016
02:48:11

MIGHTY
MUSCLE
CLEANING
SERVICE LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

201601070000
06090

01/07/2016
09:39:19

NELSON
STEVEN A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601080000
08540

01/08/2016
12:36:21

MALUFF
EDWARD G

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601080000
08670

01/08/2016
12:36:34

LEWIS
BUCHANAN
JENNIFER A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601080000
08500

01/08/2016
12:36:17

LUCAS BOBBY
O

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601080000
08680

01/08/2016
12:36:35

LONG JESSE Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201601080000
08690

01/08/2016
12:36:36

LONG JESSE Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602050000
37570

02/05/2016
10:35:26

LIGHTNING
AUTO GROUP
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602050000
37580

02/05/2016
10:35:27

OVERTON
FRANKIE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602080000
39210

02/08/2016
12:26:10

PEREZ MARIA
C

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602080000
39220

02/08/2016
12:26:11

MARQUEZ
HUNBERTO

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602080000
39270

02/08/2016
12:26:16

OWENS
TRACY M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602010000
32060

02/01/2016
11:53:36

LECROY
CHARLES D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602110000
43900

02/11/2016
11:03:44

PURIFOY
JOHN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602110000
43970

02/11/2016
11:03:51

ODEN
SAMANTHA K

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE



201602160000
48440

02/16/2016
11:35:06

MCWILLIAMS
JACOB E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602160000
48490

02/16/2016
11:35:11

PUGH
SHERRY L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602160000
48530

02/16/2016
11:35:15

NORMAN
COREY J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602160000
48430

02/16/2016
11:35:05

LEE CASEY A Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59190

02/26/2016
10:41:21

MOBILE MINI
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59000

02/26/2016
10:41:02

MCCONNELL
JOSHUA E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59010

02/26/2016
10:41:03

MCCONNELL
JOSHUA E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59200

02/26/2016
10:41:22

MARTIN
TIMMY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59300

02/26/2016
10:48:44

PTS GRILLE &
DELI LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59290

02/26/2016
10:48:43

MERIT
STRATEGIC
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602260000
59270

02/26/2016
10:48:41

NANCY
KAREN
MEXICAN
FOOD LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602190000
52230

02/19/2016
11:23:44

LIPSEY
RENEE E

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


