Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601130000 12310	01/13/2016 10:14:55	PETTERSON PAMELA Y	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601130000 12980	01/13/2016 01:02:19	LYSTER LESLIE R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601040000 03000	01/04/2016 04:15:23	LIPSEY RENEE E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601050000 04190	01/05/2016 02:48:11	MIGHTY MUSCLE CLEANING SERVICE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR						
201601070000 06090	01/07/2016 09:39:19	NELSON STEVEN A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601080000 08540	01/08/2016 12:36:21	MALUFF EDWARD G	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601080000 08670	01/08/2016 12:36:34	LEWIS BUCHANAN JENNIFER A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601080000 08500	01/08/2016 12:36:17	LUCAS BOBBY O	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601080000 08680	01/08/2016 12:36:35	LONG JESSE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201601080000 08690	01/08/2016 12:36:36	LONG JESSE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602050000 37570	02/05/2016 10:35:26	LIGHTNING AUTO GROUP LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602050000 37580	02/05/2016 10:35:27	OVERTON FRANKIE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602080000 39210	02/08/2016 12:26:10	PEREZ MARIA C	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602080000 39220	02/08/2016 12:26:11	MARQUEZ HUNBERTO	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602080000 39270	02/08/2016 12:26:16	OWENS TRACY M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602010000 32060	02/01/2016 11:53:36	LECROY CHARLES D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602110000 43900	02/11/2016 11:03:44	PURIFOY JOHN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201602110000 43970	02/11/2016 11:03:51	ODEN SAMANTHA K	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						

201602160000 48440	02/16/2016 11:35:06	MCWILLIAMS JACOB E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602160000 48490	02/16/2016 11:35:11	PUGH SHERRY L	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602160000 48530	02/16/2016 11:35:15	NORMAN COREY J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602160000 48430	02/16/2016 11:35:05	LEE CASEY A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59190	02/26/2016 10:41:21	MOBILE MINI INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59000	02/26/2016 10:41:02	MCCONNELL JOSHUA E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59010	02/26/2016 10:41:03	MCCONNELL JOSHUA E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59200	02/26/2016 10:41:22	MARTIN TIMMY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59300	02/26/2016 10:48:44	PTS GRILLE & DELI LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59290	02/26/2016 10:48:43	MERIT STRATEGIC LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602260000 59270	02/26/2016 10:48:41	NANCY KAREN MEXICAN FOOD LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201602190000 52230	02/19/2016 11:23:44	LIPSEY RENEE E	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			